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BIDDER BIDDERS NAME AND ADDRESS 
NO. 

DEPARTMENT OF FNANCE - PROCUREMENT SECTION 

Below are the results of the Open National Tender that was advertised on 2nd October, 2023 
at the Embu County website www.embu.go.ke and tenders.go.ke (PPIP) and opened on 16n 
October, 2023 at 11.00 am. 

Nistine limited 

RE: PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES AT EMBU LEVEL 5 HOSPITAL 

NEGOTIATION NO. 1359232-2023/2024 

P.O. Box 156 -60100 Embu 

41176-00600 NRB 
Dechrip East Africa limited P. O Box 

EMBU COUNTY GOVERNMENT 

Linstar ventures limited 

Limah E.A Limited 
P.O Box 22005 - 00100 NRB 

P.O Box 36075 - 00200 Nairobi 

Super broom services 

Kleansley hygiene Plus Limited 
P.O Box 28131-00200 NRB 

Liste products 

TENDER RESULTS 

P.O Box 54714 -00200 Nairobi. 

P.O Box 161 � 60100 Embu. 
Garbage Hero limited 

Joymacx Enterprises 
P.O Box 78684 -00507 Nairobi 

HEAD OF 
CVUM?Y 

HIY OOVER 

ANOOr0PPONTULN 

POBex105740 -00101, NRB. 
AN 

19 0CT 223 

SiGN. 

TENDER SUM PER 
MONTH KSH 

1,480,000 

1,011,027 

1,395,480 

1,323,560 

1,169,320 

1,467,975 

Nil 

1,212,000 

1,009,900 

DIREËRORSÚPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SERVICES 
EMBU COUNTY GOVERNMENT. 

TENDER 
SUM P.A 

17,760,000 

12,132,324 

16,745,760 

15,882,720 

17,615,700 

NIL 

14,544,000 

REMARKS 

12,118,800 

Responsive 

14,031,840 Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

Not responsive 

NOTICE 
DATE: 18th October, 2023 
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