EMBU COUNTY GOVERNMENT



DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE – PROCUREMENT SECTION

TENDER RESULTS NOTICE

DATE: 18th October, 2023

Below are the results of the Open National Tender that was advertised on 2nd October, 2023 at the Embu County website www.embu.go.ke and tenders.go.ke (PPIP) and opened on 16th October, 2023 at 11.00 am.

RE: PROVISION OF CLEANING SERVICES AT EMBU LEVEL 5 HOSPITAL

NEGOTIATION NO. 1359232-2023/2024

BIDDER NO.	BIDDERS NAME AND ADDRESS	TENDER SUM PER MONTH KSH	TENDER SUM P.A	REMARKS
1	Nistine limited	1,480,000	17,760,000	Responsive
	P.O. Box 156 -60100 Embu		17,700,000	responsive
2	Dechrip East Africa limited P. O Box	1,011,027	12,132,324	Not responsive
	41176 – 00600 NRB			
3	Linstar ventures limited	1,395,480	16,745,760	Not responsive
	P. O Box 22005 – 00100 NRB			
4	Limah E.A Limited	1,323,560	15,882,720	Not responsive
	P.O Box 36075 - 00200 Nairobi			
5	Kleansley hygiene Plus Limited	1,169,320	14,031,840	Not responsive
	P. O Box 28131 – 00200 NRB			
6	Super broom services	1,467,975	17,615,700	Not responsive
	P.O Box 54714 -00200 Nairobi.			
	Liste products	Nil	NIL	Not responsive
	P.O Box 161 – 60100 Embu.			
1	Garbage Hero limited	1,212,000	14,544,000	Not responsive
	P. O Box 78684 – 00507 Nairobi			
9	Joymacx Enterprises	1,009,900	12,118,800	Not responsive
	P O Box 105740 -00101, NRB.			

DIRECTOR SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT SERVICES EMBU COUNTY GOVERNMENT.